
Chieve 2 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM 20:23.010
Tempo Gara

1 1:39.417 16:59:26.890

2 1:33.808 17:01:00.698

3 1:32.693 17:02:33.391

4 1:32.848 17:04:06.239

5 1:32.660 17:05:38.899

6 1:33.065 17:07:11.964

7 1:32.125 17:08:44.089

8 1:33.496 17:10:17.585

9 1:34.343 17:11:51.928

10 1:33.617 17:13:25.545

11 1:33.808 17:14:59.353

12 1:35.002 17:16:34.355

13 1:36.128 17:18:10.483

 Po. 2 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 01.762
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.632 16:59:28.105

2 1:33.782 17:01:01.887

3 1:32.452 17:02:34.339

4 1:32.852 17:04:07.191

5 1:32.541 17:05:39.732

6 1:33.571 17:07:13.303

7 1:32.817 17:08:46.120

8 1:33.204 17:10:19.324

9 1:34.259 17:11:53.583

10 1:33.455 17:13:27.038

11 1:34.221 17:15:01.259

12 1:35.419 17:16:36.678

13 1:35.567 17:18:12.245

 Po. 3 - # 23 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 03.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.286 16:59:26.759

2 1:34.800 17:01:01.559

3 1:34.451 17:02:36.010

4 1:32.748 17:04:08.758

5 1:32.578 17:05:41.336

6 1:33.464 17:07:14.800

7 1:32.139 17:08:46.939

8 1:32.707 17:10:19.646

9 1:35.168 17:11:54.814

10 1:32.778 17:13:27.592

11 1:34.863 17:15:02.455

12 1:35.356 17:16:37.811

13 1:35.950 17:18:13.761

 Po. 4 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM + 04.871
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.535 16:59:29.008

2 1:33.833 17:01:02.841

3 1:33.992 17:02:36.833

4 1:33.016 17:04:09.849

5 1:32.655 17:05:42.504

6 1:33.139 17:07:15.643

7 1:33.110 17:08:48.753

8 1:34.967 17:10:23.720

9 1:32.628 17:11:56.348

10 1:34.846 17:13:31.194

11 1:35.151 17:15:06.345

12 1:34.535 17:16:40.880

13 1:34.474 17:18:15.354

 Po. 5 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 06.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.333 16:59:29.806

2 1:33.629 17:01:03.435

3 1:34.272 17:02:37.707

4 1:33.377 17:04:11.084

5 1:32.744 17:05:43.828

6 1:33.746 17:07:17.574

7 1:34.292 17:08:51.866

8 1:34.546 17:10:26.412

9 1:33.881 17:12:00.293

10 1:33.790 17:13:34.083

11 1:34.528 17:15:08.611

12 1:34.445 17:16:43.056

13 1:33.931 17:18:16.987

 Po. 6 - # 33 BARBIERI S. - KTM + 06.836
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.425 16:59:37.898

2 1:35.190 17:01:13.088

3 1:34.668 17:02:47.756

4 1:34.521 17:04:22.277

5 1:32.299 17:05:54.576

6 1:32.568 17:07:27.144

7 1:33.225 17:09:00.369

8 1:33.198 17:10:33.567

9 1:33.112 17:12:06.679

10 1:32.105 17:13:38.784

11 1:33.213 17:15:11.997

12 1:33.212 17:16:45.209

13 1:32.110 17:18:17.319

 Po. 7 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 11.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.925 16:59:25.398

2 1:31.883 17:00:57.281

3 1:33.177 17:02:30.458

4 1:32.896 17:04:03.354

5 1:32.886 17:05:36.240

6 1:33.646 17:07:09.886

7 1:33.059 17:08:42.945

8 1:34.351 17:10:17.296

9 1:37.279 17:11:54.575

10 1:35.985 17:13:30.560

11 1:37.064 17:15:07.624

12 1:37.760 17:16:45.384

13 1:36.605 17:18:21.989

Fastest lap: 1:31.883 
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Chieve 2 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 12.864
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.900 16:59:33.373

2 1:32.489 17:01:05.862

3 1:41.169 17:02:47.031

4 1:33.062 17:04:20.093

5 1:33.495 17:05:53.588

6 1:32.487 17:07:26.075

7 1:33.979 17:09:00.054

8 1:32.638 17:10:32.692

9 1:33.639 17:12:06.331

10 1:34.964 17:13:41.295

11 1:33.765 17:15:15.060

12 1:34.755 17:16:49.815

13 1:33.532 17:18:23.347

 Po. 9 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 29.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.263 16:59:40.736

2 1:34.328 17:01:15.064

3 1:33.481 17:02:48.545

4 1:34.664 17:04:23.209

5 1:33.092 17:05:56.301

6 1:32.570 17:07:28.871

7 1:34.132 17:09:03.003

8 1:34.585 17:10:37.588

9 1:36.288 17:12:13.876

10 1:35.866 17:13:49.742

11 1:35.356 17:15:25.098

12 1:36.233 17:17:01.331

13 1:38.511 17:18:39.842

 Po. 10 - # 831 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 35.727
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.887 16:59:42.360

2 1:35.431 17:01:17.791

3 1:33.271 17:02:51.062

4 1:36.674 17:04:27.736

5 1:37.235 17:06:04.971

6 1:34.211 17:07:39.182

7 1:33.634 17:09:12.816

8 1:34.728 17:10:47.544

9 1:35.796 17:12:23.340

10 1:34.435 17:13:57.775

11 1:35.103 17:15:32.878

12 1:36.056 17:17:08.934

13 1:37.276 17:18:46.210

 Po. 11 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 38.353
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.039 16:59:42.512

2 1:36.013 17:01:18.525

3 1:34.664 17:02:53.189

4 1:36.812 17:04:30.001

5 1:33.713 17:06:03.714

6 1:34.061 17:07:37.775

7 1:34.547 17:09:12.322

8 1:35.045 17:10:47.367

9 1:37.610 17:12:24.977

10 1:34.721 17:13:59.698

11 1:35.203 17:15:34.901

12 1:36.493 17:17:11.394

13 1:37.442 17:18:48.836

 Po. 12 - # 701 VEILUVA A. - KTM + 40.272
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.454 16:59:31.927

2 1:33.568 17:01:05.495

3 1:34.316 17:02:39.811

4 1:46.111 17:04:25.922

5 1:38.412 17:06:04.334

6 1:33.901 17:07:38.235

7 1:37.386 17:09:15.621

8 1:37.342 17:10:52.963

9 1:35.837 17:12:28.800

10 1:35.120 17:14:03.920

11 1:34.299 17:15:38.219

12 1:35.386 17:17:13.605

13 1:37.150 17:18:50.755

 Po. 13 - # 71 SCHIEPPATI R. - TM + 42.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.293 16:59:30.766

2 1:33.306 17:01:04.072

3 1:34.360 17:02:38.432

4 1:54.401 17:04:32.833

5 1:33.810 17:06:06.643

6 1:34.413 17:07:41.056

7 1:34.713 17:09:15.769

8 1:39.197 17:10:54.966

9 1:34.826 17:12:29.792

10 1:36.283 17:14:06.075

11 1:34.346 17:15:40.421

12 1:36.129 17:17:16.550

13 1:36.146 17:18:52.696

 Po. 14 - # 310 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 49.977
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.460 16:59:41.933

2 1:38.385 17:01:20.318

3 1:36.398 17:02:56.716

4 1:36.932 17:04:33.648

5 1:35.935 17:06:09.583

6 1:35.999 17:07:45.582

7 1:35.314 17:09:20.896

8 1:36.556 17:10:57.452

9 1:38.024 17:12:35.476

10 1:34.995 17:14:10.471

11 1:35.622 17:15:46.093

12 1:35.490 17:17:21.583

13 1:38.877 17:19:00.460

Fastest lap: 1:31.883 

2/5Chieve 2, martedi 25 aprile 2017© MGMTiming



Chieve 2 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 54.412
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.359 16:59:34.832

2 1:36.221 17:01:11.053

3 1:37.400 17:02:48.453

4 1:38.512 17:04:26.965

5 1:36.182 17:06:03.147

6 1:37.180 17:07:40.327

7 1:37.184 17:09:17.511

8 1:38.515 17:10:56.026

9 1:39.110 17:12:35.136

10 1:36.476 17:14:11.612

11 1:36.246 17:15:47.858

12 1:38.132 17:17:25.990

13 1:38.905 17:19:04.895

 Po. 16 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Honda + 57.592
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.405 16:59:40.878

2 1:36.808 17:01:17.686

3 1:36.893 17:02:54.579

4 1:37.598 17:04:32.177

5 1:37.458 17:06:09.635

6 1:37.225 17:07:46.860

7 1:36.306 17:09:23.166

8 1:37.917 17:11:01.083

9 1:36.667 17:12:37.750

10 1:36.567 17:14:14.317

11 1:36.982 17:15:51.299

12 1:37.471 17:17:28.770

13 1:39.305 17:19:08.075

 Po. 17 - # 181 VILLA M. - Yamaha + 1:03.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.718 16:59:48.191

2 1:35.144 17:01:23.335

3 1:37.067 17:03:00.402

4 1:38.235 17:04:38.637

5 1:36.974 17:06:15.611

6 1:36.780 17:07:52.391

7 1:36.011 17:09:28.402

8 1:36.354 17:11:04.756

9 1:37.757 17:12:42.513

10 1:35.238 17:14:17.751

11 1:37.301 17:15:55.052

12 1:37.905 17:17:32.957

13 1:40.914 17:19:13.871

 Po. 18 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Yamaha + 1:06.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.967 16:59:34.440

2 1:35.711 17:01:10.151

3 1:37.217 17:02:47.368

4 1:37.512 17:04:24.880

5 1:36.058 17:06:00.938

6 1:36.165 17:07:37.103

7 1:36.373 17:09:13.476

8 1:37.578 17:10:51.054

9 1:37.371 17:12:28.425

10 1:37.682 17:14:06.107

11 1:51.867 17:15:57.974

12 1:41.105 17:17:39.079

13 1:38.079 17:19:17.158

 Po. 19 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM + 1:08.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.263 16:59:36.736

2 1:37.831 17:01:14.567

3 1:37.743 17:02:52.310

4 1:37.906 17:04:30.216

5 1:38.534 17:06:08.750

6 1:38.900 17:07:47.650

7 1:36.791 17:09:24.441

8 1:38.984 17:11:03.425

9 1:39.375 17:12:42.800

10 1:37.719 17:14:20.519

11 1:40.204 17:16:00.723

12 1:38.774 17:17:39.497

13 1:39.068 17:19:18.565

 Po. 20 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 1:10.762
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.583 16:59:33.056

2 1:36.037 17:01:09.093

3 1:36.041 17:02:45.134

4 1:39.373 17:04:24.507

5 1:43.413 17:06:07.920

6 1:36.907 17:07:44.827

7 1:37.769 17:09:22.596

8 1:40.061 17:11:02.657

9 1:38.191 17:12:40.848

10 1:38.807 17:14:19.655

11 1:39.204 17:15:58.859

12 1:45.595 17:17:44.454

13 1:36.791 17:19:21.245

 Po. 21 - # 158 ROVERA C. - Husqvarna + 1:19.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.091 16:59:41.564

2 1:39.763 17:01:21.327

3 1:38.315 17:02:59.642

4 1:41.127 17:04:40.769

5 1:37.673 17:06:18.442

6 1:38.548 17:07:56.990

7 1:38.292 17:09:35.282

8 1:39.119 17:11:14.401

9 1:38.782 17:12:53.183

10 1:38.546 17:14:31.729

11 1:38.295 17:16:10.024

12 1:39.572 17:17:49.596

13 1:40.213 17:19:29.809

Fastest lap: 1:31.883 
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Chieve 2 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 610 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha + 1:23.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.783 16:59:57.256

2 1:37.599 17:01:34.855

3 1:36.124 17:03:10.979

4 1:36.521 17:04:47.500

5 1:37.913 17:06:25.413

6 1:36.212 17:08:01.625

7 1:38.336 17:09:39.961

8 1:38.479 17:11:18.440

9 1:37.635 17:12:56.075

10 1:37.991 17:14:34.066

11 1:38.688 17:16:12.754

12 1:40.086 17:17:52.840

13 1:41.215 17:19:34.055

 Po. 23 - # 423 VERTUA M. - KTM + 1:28.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.185 16:59:47.658

2 1:38.121 17:01:25.779

3 1:37.435 17:03:03.214

4 1:39.583 17:04:42.797

5 1:39.162 17:06:21.959

6 1:38.186 17:08:00.145

7 1:37.757 17:09:37.902

8 1:37.690 17:11:15.592

9 1:39.302 17:12:54.894

10 1:38.521 17:14:33.415

11 1:40.690 17:16:14.105

12 1:41.036 17:17:55.141

13 1:43.758 17:19:38.899

 Po. 24 - # 915 ANDRONICO L. - KTM + 1:36.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.449 16:59:52.922

2 1:36.813 17:01:29.735

3 1:37.622 17:03:07.357

4 1:39.400 17:04:46.757

5 1:41.154 17:06:27.911

6 1:37.229 17:08:05.140

7 1:38.495 17:09:43.635

8 1:39.128 17:11:22.763

9 1:39.595 17:13:02.358

10 1:40.478 17:14:42.836

11 1:39.046 17:16:21.882

12 1:39.319 17:18:01.201

13 1:45.659 17:19:46.860

 Po. 25 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Honda + 1:58.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.805 16:59:40.278

2 1:38.915 17:01:19.193

3 1:36.339 17:02:55.532

4 1:47.639 17:04:43.171

5 1:38.378 17:06:21.549

6 1:37.804 17:07:59.353

7 1:38.821 17:09:38.174

8 1:39.131 17:11:17.305

9 1:40.317 17:12:57.622

10 1:39.879 17:14:37.501

11 1:41.509 17:16:19.010

12 1:41.321 17:18:00.331

13 2:08.321 17:20:08.652

 Po. 26 - # 16 MAFFINI L. - KTM + 2:26.270
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.023 16:59:38.496

2 1:36.640 17:01:15.136

3 1:35.224 17:02:50.360

4 1:50.895 17:04:41.255

5 1:38.875 17:06:20.130

6 1:38.862 17:07:58.992

7 1:40.743 17:09:39.735

8 1:42.796 17:11:22.531

9 1:39.596 17:13:02.127

10 1:39.854 17:14:41.981

11 1:39.473 17:16:21.454

12 1:38.123 17:17:59.577

13 2:37.176 17:20:36.753

 Po. 27 - # 336 RIZZI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.757 16:59:44.230

2 1:38.224 17:01:22.454

3 1:39.724 17:03:02.178

4 1:39.952 17:04:42.130

5 1:41.209 17:06:23.339

6 1:39.907 17:08:03.246

7 1:40.637 17:09:43.883

8 1:44.598 17:11:28.481

9 1:42.417 17:13:10.898

10 1:40.102 17:14:51.000

11 1:39.952 17:16:30.952

12 1:47.478 17:18:18.430

 Po. 28 - # 378 FUGAZZA F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.695 16:59:50.168

2 1:38.622 17:01:28.790

3 1:39.206 17:03:07.996

4 1:38.958 17:04:46.954

5 1:37.681 17:06:24.635

6 1:39.759 17:08:04.394

7 1:39.848 17:09:44.242

8 1:48.693 17:11:32.935

9 1:38.525 17:13:11.460

10 1:40.430 17:14:51.890

11 1:40.284 17:16:32.174

12 1:47.357 17:18:19.531

Fastest lap: 1:31.883 
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Chieve 2 125 Junior_Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 172 ROSSI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.656 16:59:43.129

2 1:41.859 17:01:24.988

3 1:45.809 17:03:10.797

4 1:41.882 17:04:52.679

5 1:42.001 17:06:34.680

6 1:42.567 17:08:17.247

7 1:46.349 17:10:03.596

8 1:54.755 17:11:58.351

9 1:55.946 17:13:54.297

10 1:56.399 17:15:50.696

11 1:49.816 17:17:40.512

12 1:54.223 17:19:34.735

 Po. 30 - # 182 VAVASSORI R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.683 17:00:08.156

2 1:45.975 17:01:54.131

3 1:44.741 17:03:38.872

4 1:45.184 17:05:24.056

5 1:45.375 17:07:09.431

6 1:50.374 17:08:59.805

7 1:50.916 17:10:50.721

8 1:49.746 17:12:40.467

9 1:48.200 17:14:28.667

10 1:48.784 17:16:17.451

11 1:48.688 17:18:06.139

12 1:48.873 17:19:55.012

 Po. 31 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.216 16:59:57.689

2 1:48.106 17:01:45.795

3 1:49.060 17:03:34.855

4 1:47.347 17:05:22.202

5 1:49.430 17:07:11.632

6 1:52.067 17:09:03.699

7 1:54.870 17:10:58.569

8 1:53.006 17:12:51.575

9 1:53.920 17:14:45.495

10 1:53.987 17:16:39.482

11 1:49.897 17:18:29.379

 Po. 32 - # 788 PICCIONI J. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.793 17:00:12.266

2 1:45.665 17:01:57.931

3 1:46.411 17:03:44.342

4 1:46.150 17:05:30.492

5 1:51.366 17:07:21.858

6 1:49.218 17:09:11.076

7 1:55.978 17:11:07.054

8 1:49.215 17:12:56.269

9 1:51.348 17:14:47.617

10 1:50.412 17:16:38.029

11 2:10.531 17:18:48.560

 Po. 33 - # 707 SAVIO D. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.269 17:00:05.742

2 1:47.576 17:01:53.318

3 1:49.684 17:03:43.002

4 1:51.099 17:05:34.101

5 1:52.501 17:07:26.602

6 1:54.247 17:09:20.849

7 1:58.012 17:11:18.861

8 1:54.537 17:13:13.398

9 1:55.654 17:15:09.052

10 1:55.649 17:17:04.701

11 1:55.491 17:19:00.192

 Po. 34 - # 577 FEDERICI M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.362 17:00:49.835

2 1:56.087 17:02:45.922

3 2:02.202 17:04:48.124

4 1:55.522 17:06:43.646

5 1:58.886 17:08:42.532

6 2:02.758 17:10:45.290

7 2:07.092 17:12:52.382

8 1:59.609 17:14:51.991

9 2:02.561 17:16:54.552

10 2:03.477 17:18:58.029

 Po. 35 - # 401 PEDERSOLI J. - KTM + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.764 16:59:36.237

2 1:36.103 17:01:12.340

3 1:37.734 17:02:50.074

4 1:38.921 17:04:28.995

5 2:11.753 17:06:40.748

Fastest lap: 1:31.883 
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